VERMILION ENERGY INC.

VERMILION ENERGY INC.

ISIN: CA9237251058

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
13.61 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

©  -022%(-0.03)

CA9237251058
VET

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
1,428 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

13.52 CAD (2,000)
13.65 CAD (2,000)
13.64 CAD

13.64 CAD

13.46 CAD

13.64 CAD
13.564212 CAD
505,576
6,857,739.82
2,832

200

WKN: 923725105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/09
2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24

Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
B Equity Weekly
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA9237251058&ID_NOTATION=38697125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd9659fefdf1a558721e5b31821934433160505e89402ac3c5dae8025a860887&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=74167a26d3456fd4f&time=1723344533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d346497aead3daabceeedffa2e9de45e82f99384c6867f53dd5350c1f2ee8540&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3be1383af91173d07&time=1723344533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2438e4e3d87d5aa8c9e41174812c303fc69f08bba2948175b1fc94231b1a46cc&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f2b36caf8e58badd&time=1723344533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1201b8e771de9fe6d431a677cb347ceffbd5897e1d86e5b1e8f2532d468c6f61&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c1423a36e38167b9a&time=1723344533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c48c974fdc280344501b7ccd79f271fd33d68d27c6f70ff8e9465d36f598ed6&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f88f80770a61d7803&time=1723344533&tool=RSC

VERMILION ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
13.61 CAD

Difference

©  -022%(-0.03)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA9237251058

VET

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,428 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.52 CAD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 13.65 CAD (2,000)
Open 13.64 CAD
High 13.64 CAD
Low 13.46 CAD
Close (prev. day) 13.64 CAD
VWAP 13.564212 CAD
Volume (pcs) 505,576
Trading volume 6,857,739.82
Number of trades 2,832
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.02% -32.49% +56.26%
Perf (abs.) -0.57 -6.55 +4.90
Beta 1.73 1.53 2.14
Volatility 3419 3474 52.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VERMILION ENERGY INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/08/
09
Toronto Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 09
Stuttgart 2024/08/
09
NYSE 2024/08/
09
Munich 2024/08/

Time Price

22:26 9.072 EUR 0.00

22:00 13.61 CAD 6.86

16:27 9.014 EUR 0.00

22:00 9.91USD 9.25

08:02 9.00 EUR 0.00

Trading volume
(mio.)

13.31 CAD (1,209,273
14.67 CAD (840,532
15.78 CAD (773,827
16.69 CAD (780,624

17.56 CAD (2024/04/12
12.82 CAD (2024/08/06
21.60 CAD (2023/09/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
12.82 CAD (2024/08/06)

Number of
trades

1

2,832

5,224
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38697125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267137751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144411627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38732305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291937361

VERMILION ENERGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 08:00 9.00 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 19:31 8.994 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 20:22 9.06 EUR 0.00
09

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41928071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219610233

VERMILION ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

VERMILION
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Contact Details
VERMILION ENERGY INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Curtis Hicks
Darcy Kerwin
Dion Hatcher
Gerard Schut
Jenson Tan
Kyle Preston
Lars Glemser
Lorenzo
Donadeo

Terry Hergott

Yvonne
Jeffery

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Robert Chairman of Supervisory

Michaleski Board

Timothy Member of Supervisory

Marchant Board

Carin Knickel ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

James Member of Supervisory

Kleckner Board

Jamie Gagner Member of Supervisory
Board

Judy Steele Member of Supervisory
Board

Manijit Sharma Member of Supervisory
Board

Myron Stadnyk Member of Supervisory
Board

Stephen Larke Member of Supervisory
Board

William Roby ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
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